Laser & ASE Systems
570 www.thorlabs.com
CW OUTPUT 1/e2 BEAM BEAM LONGITUDINAL LASER HEAD
WAVELENGTH POWER DIAMETER DIVERGENCE MODE SPACING MODE LENGTH POLARIZATION
(nm) (mW) (mm) (mrad) (MHz) STRUCTURE (inch/mm) RATIO ITEM # PAGE
543 0.5 0.72 0.96 416 TEM00>99% 16.75/425.5 500:1 HGP005 573
543 0.5 0.64 1.07 566 TEM00>99% 13/330.2 Random HGR005 573
543 2.0 0.83 0.84 303 TEM00>99% 21/533.4 Random HGR020 573
594 2.0 0.74 1.03 416 TEM00>99% 16.75/425.5 500:1 HYP020 573
633 0.5 0.57 1.41 1082 TEM00>99% 7.0/177.8 Random HRR005 571
633 0.8 0.57 1.41 1082 TEM00>99% 7.0/177.8 500:1 HRP008 571
633 1.5 0.64 1.25 714 TEM00>99% 9.5/241.3 500:1 HRP015 571
633 1.5 0.57 1.41 1082 TEM00>99% 7.0/177.8 Random HRR015 571
633 2.0 0.81 1.00 566 TEM00>99% 13/330.2 500:1 HRP020 571
633 2.0 0.81 1.00 566 TEM00>99% 13/330.2 Random HRR020 571
633 5.0 0.80 1.01 441 TEM00>99% 16.75/425.5 500:1 HRP050 572
633 5.0 0.80 1.01 441 TEM00>99% 16.75/425.5 Random HRR050 572
633 12.0 0.88 0.92 316 TEM00>99% 21/533.4 500:1 HRP120 572
633 12.0 0.88 0.92 316 TEM00>99% 21/533.4 Random HRR120 572
633 17.0 0.98 0.82 252 TEM00>99% 26/660.4 500:1 HRP170 572
633 17.0 0.98 0.82 252 TEM00>99% 26/660.4 Random HRR170 572
633 35.0 1.22 0.66 163 TEM00>99% 3.75”Sq. 500:1 HRP350 572
1523 1.0 1.36 1.43 316 TEM00>99% 21/533.4 500:1 H152P1 573
3392 2.0 2.02 2.13 316 TEM00>99% 21/533.4 500:1 H339P2 573
HeNe Laser Selection Guide
WAVELENGTH MODE  MINIMUM BEAM DIAMETER DIVERGENCE POLARIZATION LONGITUDINAL MODE